Balamore Farms "Thickness Sells" Bull Sale - Great Village, NS
Saturday, March 18, 2023 -- 02:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# |[Name Head Sex Consignor Location

1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 25 BALAMORE GREAT VILLAGE 212K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
3 28 BALAMORE KELCE 241K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
4 31 BALAMORE KAPACITY 218K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
5 34 BALAMORE JONES 164] 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
6 27 BALAMORE KRAKEN 235K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
7 41 BALAMORE KAMARA 244K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
8 40 BALAMORE KACTUS 226K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
9 38 BALAMORE KNICKERBOCKER 205K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
10 43 BALAMORE KITTLE 249K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
11 39 BALAMORE KAHLUA 269K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
12 33 BALAMORE JIVE 165] 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
13 29 BALAMORE KENWORTH 230K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
14 26 BALAMORE KANSAS 210K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
15 30 BALAMORE KANATA 228K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
16 32 BALAMORE KRIMSON 223K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
17 35 BALAMORE KREW 211K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
18 36 BALAMORE KINETIC 219K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
19 37 BALAMORE KARDINAL 268K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
20 42 BALAMORE KARATE 216K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
21 10 BALAMORE JENGA 145] 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
22 12 BALAMORE JUDGE 170] 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
23 13 BALAMORE JETSTREAM 179] 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
24 11 BALAMORE JUDO 156] 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
25 9 BALAMORE JETER 177] 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
26 19 EAST COAST KALEIDOSCOPE 214K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
27 18 BALAMORE KONG 233K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
28 20 BALAMORE KINGSTON 243K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
29 21B BALAMORE KRAMER 229K 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
30 22 HTL KEVIN 226K 1 Bull High Tide Limousin Great Village NS
31 2 BALAMORE JACKPOT 183J 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
32 1 BALAMORE JACEK 1104J 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
33 3 BALAMORE JULIAN 197] 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
34 4 BALAMORE JOHNSON 158] 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
35 5 BALAMORE JAXON 194] 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
36 6 BALAMORE JASPER 1102] 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
37 7 BALAMORE JARDINE 1110J 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS
38 8 BALAMORE JOHN CENA 1117] 1 Bull Balamore Farm Great Village NS




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

15
16
17
23A
23C
23B
23D
23E
24A
24B
24C
50
44
45
48
49
46
47
53
54
52
51
56
55
58
57
59
60
61
62
63
65
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76

EAST COAST KRYPTON 207K
BALAMORE KAINE 219K

TOTH KING 10K

10 Semen: Balamore Endeavor 701E
10 Semen: Balamore Endeavor 701E
10 Semen: Balamore Endeavor 701E
10 Semen: Balamore Endeavor 701E
10 Semen: Balamore Endeavor 701E
6 Semen: Birubi Kaiser K140

6 Semen: Birubi Kaiser K140

6 Semen: Birubi Kaiser K140

NVF 1777 KAYCE 1K

BALAMORE JANKOVICH 121]
BALAMORE JORGENSEN 126]
BALAMORE KNIGHT 201K
BALAMORE KODIAK 206K
BALAMORE KINGSMAN 205K
BALAMORE KILO 204K

BALAMORE JARL 110]

BALAMORE JULIO 106J

BALAMORE KNOXVILLE 202K

RED BALAMORE JARGON 124]

Lot 56 | Black Bred Heifer 5.5 mos
Lot 55 | Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos
Lot 58 | Blue Bred Heifer 84+ mos
Lot 57 | Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos
Lot 59 | Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos
Lot 60 | Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos
Lot 61 | Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos
Lot 62 | Black Bred Heifer 8 mos

Lot 63 | Black Bred Heifer 8 mos

Lot 65 | Black Bred Heifer 8+ mos
Lot 64 | Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos
Lot 66 | Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos
Lot 67 | Red Bred Heifer 7.5 mos
Lot 68 | Red Bred Heifer 84+ mos
Lot 69 | RWF Bred Heifer 8 mos

Lot 70 | Buckskin Bred Heifer 8+ mos
Lot 71 | RWF Bred Heifer 8+ mos
Lot 72 | RWF Bred Heifer 8+ mos
Lot 73 | Red Bred Heifer 7.5 mos
Lot 74 | Red Bred Heifer 8 mos

Lot 76 | RWF Bred Heifer 8+ mos

10
10
10
10
10

[e) BN ) BN )}

Bull

Bull

Bull
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bull

Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Balamore Farm

Balamore Farm

Top of the Hill Farm

Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Fraser Farms

Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm

Balamore Farm

Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

78
77
75
79
80
81
82
84
85
83
88
86
87
89
90
92
91
93
94
95
9%
97
98
100
99
103
101
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
113
115
116
117
118

Lot 78 | RWF Bred Heifer 8
Lot 77 | RWF Bred Heifer 8
Lot 75 | RWF Bred Heifer 8+
Lot 79 | Black Bred Heifer 7
Lot 80 | Black Bred Heifer 7
Lot 81 | Black Bred Heifer 8+
Lot 82 | Black Bred Heifer 8+
Lot 84 | Black Bred Heifer 7.5
Lot 85 | Black Bred Heifer 8
Lot 83 | Black Bred Heifer 8+
Lot 88 | Black Bred Heifer 5.5
Lot 86 | Black Bred Heifer 7.5
Lot 87 | Black Bred Heifer 7
Lot 89 | RWF Bred Heifer 8
Lot 90 | RWF Bred Heifer 8+
Lot 92 | Red Bred Heifer 7.5
Lot 91 | RWF Bred Heifer 7.5
Lot 93 | Red Bred Heifer 8
Lot 94 | Red Bred Heifer 7
Lot 95 | Red Bred Heifer 8
Lot 96 | Red Bred Heifer 6.5
Lot 97 | RWF Bred Heifer 8+
Lot 98 | RWF Bred Heifer 7.5
Lot 100 | RWF Bred Heifer 7.5
Lot 99 | RWF Bred Heifer 7.5
Lot 103 | Black Bred Heifer 8+
Lot 101 | Black Bred Heifer 6.5
Lot 102 | Black Bred Heifer 8+
Lot 104 | Black Bred Heifer 5
Lot 105 | Black Bred Heifer 7
Lot 106 | Black Bred Heifer 5
Lot 107 | Black Bred Heifer 5
Lot 108 | Black Bred Heifer 7
Lot 109 | Black Bred Heifer 7.5
Lot 110 | Black Bred Heifer 7.5
Lot 111 | RWF Bred Heifer 6.5
Lot 112 | Red Bred Heifer 6.5
Lot 114 | RWF Bred Heifer 8

Lot 115 | Red Bred Heifer 7.5

Lot 116 | Red Bred Heifer 8
Lot 117 | Red Bred Heifer 7.5
Lot 118 | RWF Bred Heifer 6.5

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

Lot 113 | Buckskin Bred Heifer 8 mos

mos

mos

mos

mos

Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer

Bred Heifer

Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm
Balamore Farm

Balamore Farm

Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS
Great Village NS



125

126

127

128

119

ouT -
14

OuT -
21

Thanks

Lot 119 | Red Bred Heifer 8 mos

BALAMORE KEROSENE 211K

BALAMORE KALIFORNIA 208K

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

1 Bred Heifer

1 Bull

1 Bull

1 Thanks

Balamore Farm

Balamore Farm

Balamore Farm

Thanks

Great Village NS

Great Village NS

Great Village NS

Online

Total Head: 188




