Balamore Farms "Thickness Sells" Bull Sale - Great Village, NS Saturday, March 18, 2023 -- 02:00 PM Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	25	BALAMORE GREAT VILLAGE 212K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
3	28	BALAMORE KELCE 241K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
4	31	BALAMORE KAPACITY 218K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
5	34	BALAMORE JONES 164J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
6	27	BALAMORE KRAKEN 235K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
7	41	BALAMORE KAMARA 244K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
8	40	BALAMORE KACTUS 226K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
9	38	BALAMORE KNICKERBOCKER 205K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
10	43	BALAMORE KITTLE 249K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
11	39	BALAMORE KAHLUA 269K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
12	33	BALAMORE JIVE 165J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
13	29	BALAMORE KENWORTH 230K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
14	26	BALAMORE KANSAS 210K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
15	30	BALAMORE KANATA 228K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
16	32	BALAMORE KRIMSON 223K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
17	35	BALAMORE KREW 211K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
18	36	BALAMORE KINETIC 219K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
19	37	BALAMORE KARDINAL 268K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
20	42	BALAMORE KARATE 216K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
21	10	BALAMORE JENGA 145J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
22	12	BALAMORE JUDGE 170J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
23	13	BALAMORE JETSTREAM 179J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
24	11	BALAMORE JUDO 156J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
25	9	BALAMORE JETER 177J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
26	19	EAST COAST KALEIDOSCOPE 214K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
27	18	BALAMORE KONG 233K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
28	20	BALAMORE KINGSTON 243K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
29	21B	BALAMORE KRAMER 229K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
30	22	HTL KEVIN 226K	1	Bull	High Tide Limousin	Great Village NS
31	2	BALAMORE JACKPOT 183J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
32	1	BALAMORE JACEK 1104J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
33	3	BALAMORE JULIAN 197J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
34	4	BALAMORE JOHNSON 158J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
35	5	BALAMORE JAXON 194J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
36	6	BALAMORE JASPER 1102J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
37	7	BALAMORE JARDINE 1110J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
38	8	BALAMORE JOHN CENA 1117J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS

39	15	EAST COAST KRYPTON 207K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
40	16	BALAMORE KAINE 219K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
41	17	TOTH KING 10K	1	Bull	Top of the Hill Farm	Great Village NS
42	23A	10 Semen: Balamore Endeavor 701E	10	Semen	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
43	23C	10 Semen: Balamore Endeavor 701E	10	Semen	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
44	23B	10 Semen: Balamore Endeavor 701E	10	Semen	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
45	23D	10 Semen: Balamore Endeavor 701E	10	Semen	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
46	23E	10 Semen: Balamore Endeavor 701E	10	Semen	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
47	24A	6 Semen: Birubi Kaiser K140	6	Semen	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
48	24B	6 Semen: Birubi Kaiser K140	6	Semen	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
49	24C	6 Semen: Birubi Kaiser K140	6	Semen	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
50	50	NVF 1777 KAYCE 1K	1	Bull	Fraser Farms	Great Village NS
51	44	BALAMORE JANKOVICH 121J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
52	45	BALAMORE JORGENSEN 126J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
53	48	BALAMORE KNIGHT 201K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
54	49	BALAMORE KODIAK 206K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
55	46	BALAMORE KINGSMAN 205K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
56	47	BALAMORE KILO 204K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
57	53	BALAMORE JARL 110J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
58	54	BALAMORE JULIO 106J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
59	52	BALAMORE KNOXVILLE 202K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
60	51	RED BALAMORE JARGON 124J	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
61	56	Lot 56 Black Bred Heifer 5.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
62	55	Lot 55 Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
63	58	Lot 58 Blue Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
64	57	Lot 57 Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
65	59	Lot 59 Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
66	60	Lot 60 Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
67	61	Lot 61 Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
68	62	Lot 62 Black Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
69	63	Lot 63 Black Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
70	65	Lot 65 Black Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
71	64	Lot 64 Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
72	66	Lot 66 Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
73	67	Lot 67 Red Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
74	68	Lot 68 Red Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
75	69	Lot 69 RWF Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
76	70	Lot 70 Buckskin Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
77	71	Lot 71 RWF Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
78	72	Lot 72 RWF Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
79	73	Lot 73 Red Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
80	74	Lot 74 Red Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
81	76	Lot 76 RWF Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS

82	78	Lot 78 RWF Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
83	77	Lot 77 RWF Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
84	75	Lot 75 RWF Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
85	79	Lot 79 Black Bred Heifer 7 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
86	80	Lot 80 Black Bred Heifer 7 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
87	81	Lot 81 Black Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
88	82	Lot 82 Black Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
89	84	Lot 84 Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
90	85	Lot 85 Black Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
91	83	Lot 83 Black Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
92	88	Lot 88 Black Bred Heifer 5.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
93	86	Lot 86 Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
94	87	Lot 87 Black Bred Heifer 7 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
95	89	Lot 89 RWF Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
96	90	Lot 90 RWF Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
97	92	Lot 92 Red Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
98	91	Lot 91 RWF Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
99	93	Lot 93 Red Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
100	94	Lot 94 Red Bred Heifer 7 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
101	95	Lot 95 Red Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
102	96	Lot 96 Red Bred Heifer 6.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
103	97	Lot 97 RWF Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
104	98	Lot 98 RWF Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
105	100	Lot 100 RWF Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
106	99	Lot 99 RWF Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
107	103	Lot 103 Black Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
108	101	Lot 101 Black Bred Heifer 6.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
109	102	Lot 102 Black Bred Heifer 8+ mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
110	104	Lot 104 Black Bred Heifer 5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
111	105	Lot 105 Black Bred Heifer 7 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
112	106	Lot 106 Black Bred Heifer 5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
113	107	Lot 107 Black Bred Heifer 5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
114	108	Lot 108 Black Bred Heifer 7 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
115	109	Lot 109 Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
116	110	Lot 110 Black Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
117	111	Lot 111 RWF Bred Heifer 6.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
118	112	Lot 112 Red Bred Heifer 6.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
119	114	Lot 114 RWF Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
120	113	Lot 113 Buckskin Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
121	115	Lot 115 Red Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
122	116	Lot 116 Red Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
123	117	Lot 117 Red Bred Heifer 7.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
124	118	Lot 118 RWF Bred Heifer 6.5 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS

Total Head: 188						
128	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
127	OUT - 21	BALAMORE KALIFORNIA 208K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
126	OUT - 14	BALAMORE KEROSENE 211K	1	Bull	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS
125	119	Lot 119 Red Bred Heifer 8 mos	1	Bred Heifer	Balamore Farm	Great Village NS